
Art at the Hart
The White Hart, Sherington

Something Less Boring

£20
Sip & Paint 2026
Wed 7  Jan 7.45pm - Snowy Cottageth

Wed 4  Feb 7.45pm - The Red Squirrelth

Wed 4  March 7.45pm - Watercolour Wildflowersth

Wed 1  April 7.45pm - Pop Art Cowst

Wed  6  May 7.45pm - The Blue Dressth

Wed  3  June 7.45pm - A Coastal Meadowrd

Wed 1  Jul 7.45pm - The Foothills of Tuscanyst

Wed 5th Aug 7.45pm - A Summer Storm
Wed 7  Oct 7.45pm - Autumn Leavesth

Wed 4  Nov 7.45pm - The Nuthatchth

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Cod & Waffle

Something Less Boring

£22.50

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sip & Paint 2026
Wed 21  Jan 7.45pm - Snowy Cottagest

Wed 18  Feb 7.45pm - The Red Squirrelth

Wed 18  March 7.45pm - Watercolour Wildflowersth

Wed 15   April 7.45pm - Pop Art Cowth

Wed 20  May 7.45pm - The Blue Dressth

Wed 17   June 7.45pm - A Coastal Meadowth

Wed 15  Jul 7.45pm - The Foothills of Tuscanyth

Wed 19  Aug 7.45pm - A Summer Stormth

Wed 16  Sept 7.45pm - Vine Tomatoesth

Wed 21   Oct 7.45pm - Autumn Leavesst

Wed 18  Nov 7.45pm - The Nuthatchth



Infrequent Art Club
Something Less Boring

£25

Sip & Paint 2026
Fri 6  Feb 7pm - The Red Squirrelth

Fri 6  March 7pm - Watercolour Wildflowersth

Fri 10   April 7pm - Pop Art Cowth

Fri 1  May 7pm - The Blue Dressst

Fri 5  June 7pm - A Coastal Meadowth

Wed 3  Jul 7pm - The Foothills of Tuscanyrd

Fri 7  Aug 7pm - A Summer Stormth

Fri 2  Oct 7pm - Autumn Leavesnd

Fri 6  Nov 7.pm - The Nuthatchth

We provide all the equipment,  materials and the guidance you might want along
with coffee, tea and cake!

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Newport Pagnell



Paint, Coffee & Cake
Motte & Fig

Higham Ferrers

Something Less Boring

£20

We provide all the equipment, materials and the guidance you might want

2026
Thurs 22nd Jan 7pm - Crofter’s Cottage
Tues 17th March 7pm - Wildflowers
Thurs 21st May 7pm - The Blue Dress
Thurs 23rd July - Tuscany
Thurs 17th Sept - Vine Tomatoes
Wed 25th Nov - The Nuthatch

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

January



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

from£22

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert guidance you might want 

Sip & Paint 2026

Tues 10  Feb 7.30pm - The Red Squirrelth

Tues 3  March 7.30pm - Watercolour Wildflowersrd

Tues 7   April 7.30pm - Pop Art Cowth

Tues 5  May 7.30pm - The Blue Dressth

Tues 2  June 7.30pm - A Coastal Meadownd

Tues 7  July 7.30pm - The Foothills of Tuscanyth

Tues 4  Aug 7.30pm - A Summer Stormth

Tues 6  Oct 7.30pm - Autumn Leavesth

Tues 3  Nov 7.30pm - The Nuthatchrd

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2026
Tues 27th Jan 7.45pm - Snowy Cottage
Tues 24th Feb 7.45pm - The Red Squirrel
Tues 31st March 7.45pm - Watercolour Wildflowers
Tues 28th April 7.45pm - Pop Art Cow
Tues 26th May 7.45pm - The Blue Dress
Tues 30th June 7.45pm - Coastal Meadow
Tues 28th July 7.45pm - Foothills of Tuscany
Tues 25th Aug 7.45pm - A Summer Storm
Tues 29th Sept 7.45pm - Vine Tomatoes
Tues 27th Oct 7.45pm - Autumn Leaves
Tues 24th Nov 7.45pm - The Nuthatch

£25

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want AND a welcome
drink.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

£27.50

Wed 11  March 8pm - Watercolour Wildflowersth

Thur 28  May 8pm - The Blue Dressth

Wed 29  July 8pm - Aperol Spritzth

Wed 30   Sept 8pm - Autumnal Stagth

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want
AND a welcome drink.

Sip & Paint 2026

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

July

Sept



£45

Willow Weaving
Workshops

Something Less Boring

Thurs 12  March 7pm -  Willow Birdfeeder - The White Hart, Sherington th

Tues 12  May 7pm - Obelisk Plant Trainer - The White Hart, Sheringtonth

Thurs 13th Aug 7.30pm - Dragonfly - Emberton Pavilion, Emberton

Join us and Meg's Meadow for a workshop exploring the art of willow
weaving, an ancient craft that has been used for centuries. Perfect for
beginners, you'll be guided through some key weaving techniques to

create an amazing piece of your own.

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

£27.50

 Thurs 26  Feb 7.30pm - The Red Squirrelth

Wed 27   May 7.30pm - The Blue Dressth

Wed 26  August 7.30pm - A Summer Stormth

Wed 19th Nov 7.30pm - The Fox & the Snowflake

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want
AND a welcome drink.

Sip & Paint 2026

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

November



Sip & Paint
The Old White Lion

Something Less Boring

£20

 Mon 19th Jan 6.45pm - Max the Black Lab
Mon 9th Feb 6.45pm - Biro Peacock
Mon 9th March 6.45pm - Silver Birch
Mon 13th April 6.45pm - Puffins
Mon 11th May 6.45pm - Anyone for Cocktails
Mon 8th June 6.45pm - Giant Pandas

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want
AND a welcome drink.

Sip & Paint 2026

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



£22.50

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want
to create your own unique masterpiece 

Februa
ry

Thu 29th Jan 7.45pm - Aperol Spritz

Wed 25th Feb 7.45pm - The Grey Wolf

Wed 25th Mar 7.45pm - Watercolour Wildflowers

Sip & Paint
Something Less Boring

Sip & Paint 2026

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Jan
ua
ry



Sip & Paint
The Compasses

Greenfield

Something Less Boring

£25

Tues 10th Feb 7.45pm - The Red Squirrel

Tues 14th April 7.45pm - Pop Art Cow

Tues 9th June 7.45pm - A Coastal Meadow

Tues 11th Aug 7.45pm - A Summer Storm

Tues 13th Oct 7.45pm - Autumn Leaves

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want 

Sip & Paint 2026

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



£14.75

Monthly
Mon 5th Jan 6.30pm - Wet & Windy
Mon 2nd Feb 6.30pm - Giant Panda

Mon 2nd Mar 6.30pm - Puffins
Mon 4th May 6.30pm - Blue Mountain

Mon 1st June 6.30pm -Oranges
Mon 6  July 6.30pm -  Bambooth

Mon 3  Aug 6.30pm - Boats in the Harbourrd

Mon 7  Sept 6.30pm - Olive Oilth

Mon 5  Oct 6.30pm - Funghith

Mon 2  Nov 6.30pm - Silver Birchnd

Mon 7  Dec 6.30pm - Polar Bearth

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

 ART CLUB
Something Less Boring

We provide all the materials and the guidance you might want 



Creativity & Cuisine
MK Cookery School

Broughton

Something Less Boring

£25

Wed 11th  Feb 7pm - Thai SOLD OUT

Tues 24th March 7pm - Indian

Thurs 30th April 7pm - Japanese

2026

We provide all the materials, the equipment and the expert guidance you might want 

Book Online - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk



www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sip & Paint 2026
Thurs 19th March 7.30pm - Spring Flowers
Thurs 16th April 7.30pm -  Pop Art Cow
Thurs 7th May 7.30pm - The Blue Dress
Thurs 18th June 7.30pm - A Coastal Meadow
Thurs 16th July 7.30pm - Tuscan Sun
Thurs 20th August 7.30pm - A Storm on the Horizon

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert
guidance you might want and a welcome drink too.

£26

Sip & Paint 
Wharf Distillery

Towcester

Something Less Boring



Sip & Paint
The Cock Inn

Potterspury

Something Less Boring

£20

Sip & Paint 2026

Something Less Boring

Join us at The Cock Inn to enjoy a gently guided evening of painting,
paintbrush in one hand, drink in the other

We'll provide all the materials,  equipment and expert guidance you
might need.

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Tues 13  Jan 7.30pm - Midnight Meadowth

Tues 3  Feb 7.30pm - Daffodilsrd

Tues 10  March 7.30pm - Spring Meadowth



£22.50

The Black Lion, Leighton Buzzard

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Black Lion Art Club
Something Less Boring

Join us again this summer for fun, friendly guided art sessions at The
Black Lion. 

This time will be painting a series of  tropical jungle dwelling creatures
  in watercolour 

Mon 11th May 7.30pm - The Red Eyed Tree Frog
Mon 8th June 7.30pm - The Chameleon

Mon 13th July 7.30pm - The Scarlet Macaw
Mon 10th Aug 7.30pm - The Toco Toucan



www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Sat 10th Jan 10.30am -  Boats in the Harbour
Sat 14th Feb 10.30am - Sheep

Sat 14th Mar 10.30am - Olive Oil
Sat 11th Apr 10.30am - Puffins
Sat 9th May 10.30am - Oranges

Sat 13th June 10.30am - Elephant
Sat 11th July 10.30am - Rubber Plant
Sat 8th August 10.30am - Giant Panda

Sat 10th Oct 10.30am - Funghi
Sat 14th November 10.30am - Wet & Windy 

Art at Saxby's
Something Less Boring

Join us to paint for a morning of creativity! 
Gently guided art workshops in Saxby's Taproom

all materials and equipment provided and as much guidance as you
want

£12.95



Emberton Pavilion
Thursday  8  January 7.45pm - Drawing from Life 1th

Thursday 12  February 7.45pm - Drawing from Life 2th

Thurs 12  March 7.45pm - The Terrarium Workshopth

Thurs 9  April 7.45pm - Intrduction to Coloured Pencils (Fox)th

Thurs 11  June 7.45pm - Drawing from Life 3th

Thurs 9  July 7.45pm - Drawing from Life 4th

Thurs 13  August 7.45pm - The Highland Cow in Pencilth

Thurs 8  October 7.45pm - Autumn in Pencilth

Thurs 12  November 7.45pm - The Terrarium Workshopth

Thurs 10  December 7.45pm - The Robin - Needle Feltth

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Workshops at Emberton
Schedule

Something Less Boring

Join us at Emberton Pavilion to enjoy a gently guided evening of
creativity

We'll provide all the materials and refreshments too!



www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book

Sat 2  May 10am - The Towpath Donkeynd

Sat 30  May 10am - TBCth

Sat 20  June 10am -TBCth

Sat 26  Sept 10am - TBCth

Joins us on our creative cruises aboard MK Community Boat Electra
We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert 

guidance too

Art on the Water
Something Less Boring

Scan to Book



Book -  https://mkgallery.org/event/sip-n-paint/

Fri 23  January 7pm - Pears (inspired by Cezanne)rd

Fri 20th February 7pm - Still Life with Fruit (inspired by Uglow
Fri 13th March 7pm - Landscape (inspired by Uglow)

Fri 22nd May 7pm - Contemporary Still Life with Wine Bottle
Joins us at MK Gallery for a relaxed evening of guided art.  

We provide all equipment, materials and expert guidance too

Sip & Paint 
Something Less Boring

Scan to Book



Creativity at 
Dunstable Downs 

National Trust

Tues 10  Feb 10.30am - Art Club at Dunstable Downsth

(Wet & Windy) SOLD OUT
Wed 29  April 10.30am - Introduction to

Watercolour

th

Tue 23  June 10.30am - Needle Felting rd

Vincent’s Sunflowers
Wed 23  Sept 10.30am - Needle Feltingrd

Toadstools
Wed 5  Nov  3pm - Watercolour Sunsetsth

Wed 2  Dec 10.30am Art Club at Dunstable Downsnd

(Father Christmas)

We provide all the materials, equipment and the expert 
guidance too

info@somethinglessboring.co.uk
www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book

Something Less Boring



£18

www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book
info@somethinglessboring.co.uk

Royal George 
Art Club

Something Less Boring

Join us to paint for an evening of creativity! 
Gently guided art workshops in The Royal George, Stevington

All materials and equipment provided and as much guidance as you
want.

Wed 14  Jan 7.30pm - Snowy Cottageth

Wed 29  April 7.30pm - Pop Art Cowth

Wed 8  July 7.30pm - Tuscanyth

Wed 14  Oct 7.30pm - Autumn Leavesth

January


